Race Date

September 11, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - PLMS
Team Score (places):29

1 761 QUINN MORRIS

2 710 JACK BORCHARDT

3 720 NICK CHERNEY

4 717 GAVIN BYNUM

5 707 JAXON BEALE

6 759 MOOTZ MOODY

7 722 TATE CLOTHIER

8 786 DOMINICK ZAFFOS

9 771 COLE SMIDT
10 785 GAVIN WINBURN
11 711 CAMDEN BORDEN
12 775 WILL SUITS
13 731 COLLIN ERPS
14 736 MARSHALL HECK
15 745 DREW KILLION
16 716 NATHAN BUTLER
17 704 ALFREDO AVITIA
18 739 JUDE HOUSEWORTH
19 756 NATHAN MEYER
20 784 TALAN WILLIAMS
21 709 MASON BOEHM
22 778 NATE THOMPSON
23 728 CORBIN DUCKWORTH
24 727 MICAH DITTMER
25 702 CASH ARNOLD
26 746 CALEB KRAMER
27 750 ARTHUR MARRS
28 780 COLE TURNEY
29 724 MASON COX
30 708 ALAN BOEHM
31 733 COLIN FOX

Team - SLMS

Team Score (places):56

913
959
945
942
887
924
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GABRIEL HARRIS
DANIEL WOZNIAK
GAGE ROLD
MATTHEW RATIGAN
CADEN BICHSEL
DAWSON KOHL

Summit Lakes XC Boys Green
Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Average Time: 8:04.3

7:41.5
7:58.4
8:04.5
8:15.1
8:22.0
8:25.2
8:27.0
8:30.7
8:31.2
8:33.2
8:33.6
8:39.2
8:42.2
8:45.5
8:48.7
8:51.8
8:53.4
8:57.2
9:03.9
9:09.4
9:16.1
9:21.7
9:37.9
9:41.8
9:45.6
9:45.8
9:52.5
10:00.5
10:04.4
10:07.3
10:29.8

7:41.5 0:00.0
15:39.9 0:16.9
23:44.4 0:23.0
31:59.5 0:33.6
40:21.6 0:40.5
48:46.8 0:43.7
57:13.8 0:45.5

1:05:44.5 0:49.2
1:14:15.8 0:49.7
1:22:49.1 0:51.7
1:31:22.8 0:52.1
1:40:02.1 0:57.7
1:48:44.3 1:00.7
1:57:29.9 1:04.0
2:06:18.7 1.07.2
2:15:10.6 1:10.3
2:24:04.0 1:11.9
2:33:01.3 1:15.7
2:42:05.2 1.22.4
2:51:14.7 1:27.9
3:00:30.8 1:34.5
3:09:52.5 1:40.1
3:19:30.4 1.56.4
3:29:12.2 2:00.2
3:38:57.8 2:04.0
3:48:43.7 2:04.3
3:58:36.2 2:10.9
4:08:36.7 2:19.0
4:18:41.2 2:22.9
4:28:48.5 2:25.8
4:39:18.4 2:48.3

Average Time: 8:22.0

8:13.6
8:14.5
8:14.7
8:32.3
8:35.0
8:37.3

Boys
Green
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 1
1 1
4 5
5 10
9 19
10 29
(11) (40)
(12) (52)
(13) (65)
(14) (79)
(17) (96)
(18) (114)
(22) (136)
(23) (159)
(26) (185)
(29) (214)
(31) (245)
(33) (278)
(35) (313)
(41) (354)
(45) (399)
(52) (451)
(57) (508)
(69) (577)
(72) (648)
(74) (722)
(75) (797)
(79) (876)
(93) (969)
(95) (1064)
(97) (1161)
(107) (1268)
Finish Position- 2

6 6
7 13
8 21
16 37
19 56
(20) (76)

1

8:13.6 0:00.0
16:28.1 0:00.8
24:42.8 0:01.0
33:15.2 0:18.7
41:50.3 0:21.3
50:27.6 0:23.6
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Summit Lakes XC Boys Green

Race Date
September 11, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Green
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - SLMS Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):56 Average Time: 8:22.0
7 909 JACK HALEY (24) (100) 8:43.2 59:10.8 0:29.5
8 957 JACKSON YOUNG (28) (128) 8:47.6  1:07:58.5 0:33.9
9 900 COLTFLINT (30) (158) 8:51.1 1:16:49.6 0:37.4
10 926 TATE MARTIN (36) (194) 8:58.7 1:25:48.3 0:45.0
11 919 BRENDAN HONN (38) (232) 9:02.0 1:34:50.4 0:48.4
12 923 BLAKE JONES (46) (278) 9:09.8  1:44:00.2 0:56.1
13 891 KEATON BRADFORD (47) (325) 9:10.0 1:53:10.3 0:56.4
14 948 ALEX SEFTON (48) (373) 9:10.3  2:02:20.7 0:56.6
15 906 ELLIOT GRAHAM (49) (422) 9:13.0 2:11:33.7 0:59.3
16 880 WILL AWE (54) (476) 9:17.1  2:20:50.8 1:03.4
17 897 QUINTON CROSS (58) (534) 9:23.6  2:30:14.5 1:10.0
18 920 DANE HOOKS (61) (595) 9:29.5  2:39:44.1 1:15.9
19 888 LOGAN BIRKS (64) (659) 9:345 2:49:18.6 1:20.8
20 933 BEN NEWMAN (68) (727) 9:37.6  2:58:56.3 1:24.0
21 928 LUKE MCCULLOUGH (70) (797) 9:41.0 3:08:37.3 1:27.3
22 921 CONNOR IRELAND (72) (869) 9:43.8 3:18:21.2 1:30.2
23 947 JACKSON (78) (947) 9:50.8 3:28:12.0 1:37.1
24 917 JOSEPH HOHENSINNER (81) (1028) 9:52.9  3:38:05.0 1:39.3
25 901 DYLAN FUNK (82) (1110) 9:53.3  3:47:58.3 1:39.6
26 894 ETHAN COLE (87) (1197) 9:57.4 3:57:55.8 1:43.8
27 896 OWEN COX (90) (1287) 10:00.0  4:07:55.8 1:46.3
28 881 NELSON BARGER (96) (1383) 10:04.7  4:18:00.5 1:51.0
29 911 ALEX HARLOW (114) (1497) 10:54.1  4:28:54.7 2:40.4
Team - BCMS Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):144 Average Time: 8:49.0

1 533 ASA JOHNSON 21 21 8:37.5 8:37.5 0:00.0
2 531 CASEY HODGES 25 46 8:44.4 17:22.0 0:06.9
3 566 ROMAN WARNBUGU 27 73 8:47.2 26:09.3 0:09.7
4 570 JADEN WRIGHT 32 105 8:53.1 35:02.4 0:15.6
5 547 AUSTIN PARK 39 144 9:02.7 44:05.1 0:25.2
6 530 CALEHICKS (42) (186) 9:05.8 53:10.9 0:28.2
7 539 TALAN KNIPP (43) (229) 9:06.4 1:02:17.4 0:28.9
8 501 CARTER ANDREWS (44) (273) 9:07.1 1:11:24.5 0:29.5
9 558 OWEN SNEAD (53) (326) 9:17.0 1:20:41.5 0:39.5
10 524 ETHAN GODFREY (56) (382) 9:20.4  1:30:02.0 0:42.8
11 536 NOAH KENT (60) (442) 9:29.2  1:39:31.2 0:51.6
12 523 JACKSON FORD (65) (507) 9:35.2  1:49:06.5 0:57.7
13 525 MILES GOODMAN (77) (584) 9:49.7  1:58:56.2 1:12.1
14 537 HARPER KIRKWOOD (83) (667) 9:53.6  2:08:49.9 1:16.1
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Race Date
September 11, 2019

Bib No

Summit Lakes XC Boys Green

Name

Team - BCMS
Team Score (places):144

15 509 BLAKE CARTER

16 561 MILES STEWART

17 502 SEBASTIAN BAKER

18 553 JOHN SANDY

19 518 BROCK DANUSER

20 545 MBUSO NKOMO

21 569 ETHAN WISE

22 562 WYATT STEWART

23 542 SCOTT MCCORA
Team - RPSM
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Team Score (places):212

871
856
842
838
858
848
866
855
867
864
847
839
875

COLTON TUCKER
JOSHUA LOPEZ
MARTIN CHAPMAN
DAWSON BATCHELDER
RUSTY MOORE
ISAAC EMERY
QUINTEN RIPLEY
CARTER LINK
NOAH SCHMIDT
SHELDEN PRUETT
JAG DAVIS

AYDEN BEBOUT
ISAIAH WILSON

Team - Raytown Central
Team Score (places):250

O ~NO O, WN PP

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

800
795
797
796
798
794
801
799

NORMAN SCHNEIDER
EIDUR HANSON
TYLER MCFEE
JAMARI HARRIS
CARSON MCKINLEY
GABRIEL GUERTIN
DILLON WILBUR
WINSTON PIETERS

Final Team Results

Boys

Green

Class - A School

Overall
Place

(85)
(91)
(92)
(98)
(103)
(105)
(113)
(116)
(119)

34
37
40
50
51
(59)
(62)
(73)
(80)
(88)
(104)
(106)
(117)

15
63
67
102
(111)
(112)
(122)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 3

(752)
(843)
(935)
(1033)
(1136)
(1241)
(1354)
(1470)
(1589)

Average Time: 8:49.

9:56.8
10:00.1
10:00.2
10:09.4
10:14.9
10:20.6
10:50.8
11:03.6
11:10.9

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 9:05.5

34
71
111
161
212
(271)
(333)
(406)
(486)
(574)
(678)
(784)
(901)

8:55.0
9:01.3
9:03.1
9:13.0
9:15.2
9:25.2
9:30.8
9:45.0
9:52.7
9:57.5
10:15.7
10:22.5
11:07.5

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 9:09.2

18
81
148
250
(361)
(473)
(595)

7:49.6
8:31.9
9:34.3
9:36.7
10:13.7
10:38.7
10:49.6
11:52.5

2:18:46.7
2:28:46.8
2:38:47.1
2:48:56.5
2:59:11.5
3:09:32.2
3:20:23.0
3:31:26.6
3:42:37.5

8:55.0
17:56.4
26:59.5
36:12.6
45:27.8
54:53.0

1.04:23.9
1:14:08.9
1:24:01.6
1:33:59.2
1:44:14.9
1:54:.37.4
2:05:45.0

7:49.6
16:21.5
25:55.8
35:32.6
45:46.3
56:25.1

1:07:14.7
1:19:07.2

Time
Back

1:19.2
1:22.6
1.22.7
1:31.9
1:37.4
1:43.1
2:13.2
2:26.1
2:33.3

0:00.0
0:06.2
0:08.0
0:18.0
0:20.1
0:30.1
0:35.8
0:49.9
0:57.6
1:02.4
1:20.7
1:27.4
2:12.4

0:00.0
0:42.3
1:44.6
1:47.1
2:24.1
2:49.1
3:00.0
4:02.9
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Summit Lakes XC Boys Green

Race Date
September 11, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Green
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - MRMS Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):396 Average Time: 9:43.4
1 655 DEVIN BENDA 2 2 7:43.0 7:43.0 0:00.0
2 667 JAXON KUYKENDALL 86 88 9:56.8 17:39.9 2:13.7
3 675 NICKRIPPEE 99 187 10:11.2 27:51.1 2:28.1
4 669 PEYTON O'DONNELL 100 287 10:12.1 38:03.2 2:29.0
5 674 BROCKRAU 109 396 10:33.9 48:37.1 2:50.8
6 672 IVAN PELLEGRINO (110) (506) 10:34.9 59:12.0 2:51.8
7 662 KYLE FRAZIER (115) (621) 10:56.6  1:10:08.6 3:135
Team - DWMS Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):423 Average Time: 9:53.5
1 599 CADEN CHILDS 55 55 9:18.1 9:18.1 0:00.0
2 607 BREDEN KIRKHUFF 84 139 9:54.0 19:12.2 0:35.9
3 621 COLEMAN SNEAD 89 228 9:58.9 29:11.1 0:40.8
4 596 JUDE BELLAMY 94 322 10:03.8 39:15.0 0:45.7
5 614 ISAAC MONTGOMERY 101 423 10:12.5 49:27.5 0:54.4
6 605 JACOB ISRAELITE (108) (531) 10:33.0  1:00:00.6 1:14.9
7 620 DAITHI SELLENS (120) (651) 11:12.7  1:11:13.4 1:54.6
8 615 NEER PATEL (123) (774) 12:11.6  1:23:25.0 2:53.5
Team - Raytown Middle Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):505 Average Time: 10:54.3
1 805 ADRIAN ENRIQUEZ 66 66 9:36.3 9:36.3 0:00.0
2 803 BENJAMIN CROWE 76 142 9:48.7 19:25.0 0:12.3
3 808 KAMARI 118 260 11:09.9 30:35.0 1:33.6
4 807 ANDERSEN HOWARD 121 381 11:44.6 42:19.7 2:08.3
5 806 CHARLIE FARRAND 124 505 12:11.9 54:31.7 2:35.6
6 804 DANTE CRUZ (125) (630) 14:10.7  1:08:42.4 4:34.3
Team - BHMS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 582 BRETT MOORE Less Than 5 9:46.4 9:46.4 0:00.0
2 580 GRAYDEN KATAMURA Less Than 5 10:09.7 19:56.1 0:23.2
3 586 TC PEREZ Less Than 5 11:15.4 31:11.6 1:28.9
4 587 CHASE PORTLANCE Less Than 5 11:31.4 42:43.0 1:44.9
Team - Kearney Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
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Race Date
September 11, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Kearney
Team Score (places):Inc.

648 CORNELL PAYNE
647 DEREK PALMER
641 TAYLOR JAMES
650 MAX SHURKE

A WDNPF

Team - PKMS
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 699 LEMUEL TOM
2 682 ETHAN DUGGER-WEBER

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Summit Lakes XC Boys Green
Final Team Results

Boys
Green
Class - A School

Overall
Place

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

8:17.4 8:17.4 0:00.0
9:31.9 17:49.3 1:.14.5
9:41.2 27:30.5 1.23.7
10:20.9 37:51.5 2:03.5

g1 o1 01 O

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

5 9:14.1 9:14.1 0:00.0
5 13:27.7 22:41.9 4:13.6
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